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2� Divisions I and III Attendance Leaders

2013-14 Division I Attendance Leaders

2013-14 Division III Attendance Leaders

AVERAGE HOME ATTENDANCE
(Statistics are for schools that reported 
attendance for the 2013-14 season)
Rank, Team	 Games	 Total	 Avg.
	 1.	 Minnesota......................................................................................19	  45,493 	  2,394 
	 2.	 Wisconsin........................................................................................20	  46,589 	  2,329 
	 3.	N orth Dakota................................................................................18	  22,736 	  1,263 
	 4.	 Minn. Duluth.................................................................................19	  21,843 	  1,149 
	 5.	C ornell..............................................................................................18	  18,881 	  1,048 
	 6.	 Penn St.............................................................................................17	  12,376 	  728 
	 7.	R ochester Inst...............................................................................18	  12,589 	  699 
	 8’.	 Harvard............................................................................................18	  12,486 	  693 
	 9.	 Dartmouth.....................................................................................14	  7,897 	  564 
	 10.	V ermont..........................................................................................16	  8,503 	  531 
	 11.	 Mercyhurst.....................................................................................19	  9,320 	  490 
	 12.	C olgate.............................................................................................16	  6,614 	  413 
	 13.	 Yale....................................................................................................13	  5,361 	  412 
	 14.	C larkson...........................................................................................25	  10,088 	  403 
	 15.	 Quinnipiac......................................................................................21	  7,698 	  366 
	 16.	 Bemidji St........................................................................................18	  6,434 	  357 
	 17.	N ortheastern.................................................................................14	  4,779 	  341 
	 18.	 St. Lawrence..................................................................................14	  4,671 	  333 
	 19.	N ew Hampshire...........................................................................16	  4,955 	  309 
	 20.	O hio St.............................................................................................17	  5,131 	  301 

TOTAL HOME ATTENDANCE
(Statistics are for schools that reported 
attendance for the 2013-14 season)
Rank, Team	 Games	 Total	 Avg.
	 1.	 Wisconsin........................................................................................20	  46,589 	  2,329 
	 2.	 Minnesota......................................................................................19	  45,493 	  2,394 
	 3.	N orth Dakota................................................................................18	  22,736 	  1,263 
	 4.	 Minn. Duluth.................................................................................19	  21,843 	  1,149 
	 5.	C ornell..............................................................................................18	  18,881 	  1,048 
	 6.	R ochester Inst...............................................................................18	  12,589 	  699 
	 7.	 Harvard............................................................................................18	  12,486 	  693 

	 8’.	 Penn St.............................................................................................17	  12,376 	  728 
	 9.	C larkson...........................................................................................25	  10,088 	  403 
	 10.	 Mercyhurst.....................................................................................19	  9,320 	  490 
	 11.	V ermont..........................................................................................16	  8,503 	  531 
	 12.	 Dartmouth.....................................................................................14	  7,897 	  564 
	 13.	 Quinnipiac......................................................................................21	  7,698 	  366 
	 14.	C olgate.............................................................................................16	  6,614 	  413 
	 15.	 Bemidji St........................................................................................18	  6,434 	  357 
	 16.	 Yale....................................................................................................13	  5,361 	  412 
	 17.	 Syracuse..........................................................................................18	  5,322 	  295 
	 18.	O hio St.............................................................................................17	  5,131 	  301 
	 19.	N ew Hampshire...........................................................................16	  4,955 	  309 
	 20.	 Boston College.............................................................................18	  4,836 	  268 

	SINGLE-GAME ATTENDANCE HIGHS
No.	 Visitor at Home Team	 Date

	13,573	 Minnesota at Wisconsin........................................................................ Feb. 15, 2014
	 6,623	 Minn. St. Mankato at Minnesota........................................................Jan. 17, 2014
	 5,835	 Minnesota at North Dakota..................................................................Jan. 31, 2014
	 3,150	N orth Dakota at Minnesota.................................................................Nov. 17, 2013
	 2,776	O hio St. at Minnesota..............................................................................Jan. 10, 2014
	 2,754	 Wisconsin at Minnesota.........................................................................Oct. 11, 2013
	 2,731	 Minn. St. Mankato at Minnesota......................................................... Nov. 1, 2013
	 2,606	 Boston U. at Minnesota.....................................................................March 15, 2014
	 2,481	N orth Dakota at Minnesota.................................................................Nov. 16, 2013
	 2,354	 St. Cloud St. at Minnesota.....................................................................Jan. 25, 2014

AVERAGE HOME ATTENDANCE
(Statistics are for schools that reported 
attendance for the 2013-14 season)
Rank, Team	 Games	 Total	 Avg.
	 1.	 Plattsburgh St...............................................................................16	 8,960	 560
	 2.	O swego St......................................................................................14	 4,947	 353
	 3.	N orwich...........................................................................................16	 5,109	 319
	 4.	 Bowdoin..........................................................................................15	 4,676	 311
	 5.	 Middlebury....................................................................................14	 3,990	 285
	 6.	E lmira.................................................................................................. 9	 2,188	 243
	 7.	C onnecticut Col...........................................................................13	 3,050	 234
	 8’.	 Bethel (MN)....................................................................................13	 2,962	 227
	 9.	 Wis.-River Falls..............................................................................16	 3,400	 212
	 10.	 Lake Forest.....................................................................................15	 3,068	 204
	 11.	 Wis.-Stevens Point.......................................................................16	 3,204	 200
	 12.	 Wis.-Superior.................................................................................10	 1,996	 199
	 13.	 Gust. Adolphus.............................................................................13	 2,397	 184
	 14.	 Wis.-Eau Claire..............................................................................14	 2,575	 183
	 15.	 St. Thomas (MN)...........................................................................15	 2,740	 182
	 16.	 Stevenson......................................................................................... 8	 1,462	 182
	 17.	 Utica..................................................................................................16	 2,855	 178
	 18.	C olby.................................................................................................12	 2,070	 172
	 19.	 St. Norbert......................................................................................13	 2,223	 171
	 20.	C oncordia-M’head......................................................................17	 2,895	 170

TOTAL HOME ATTENDANCE
(Statistics are for schools that reported 
attendance for the 2013-14 season)
Rank, Team	 Games	 Total	 Avg.
	 1.	 Plattsburgh St...............................................................................16	 8,960	 560
	 2.	N orwich...........................................................................................16	 5,109	 319
	 3.	O swego St......................................................................................14	 4,947	 353
	 4.	 Bowdoin..........................................................................................15	 4,676	 311
	 5.	 Middlebury....................................................................................14	 3,990	 285
	 6.	 Wis.-River Falls..............................................................................16	 3,400	 212
	 7.	 Wis.-Stevens Point.......................................................................16	 3,204	 200
	 8’.	 Lake Forest.....................................................................................15	 3,068	 204
	 9.	C onnecticut Col...........................................................................13	 3,050	 234
	 10.	 Bethel (MN)....................................................................................13	 2,962	 227
	 11.	C oncordia-M’head......................................................................17	 2,895	 170
	 12.	 Utica..................................................................................................16	 2,855	 178
	 13.	 St. Thomas (MN)...........................................................................15	 2,740	 182
	 14.	 Wis.-Eau Claire..............................................................................14	 2,575	 183
	 15.	 Gust. Adolphus.............................................................................13	 2,397	 184
	 16.	 UMass Boston...............................................................................15	 2,293	 152
	 17.	 Williams...........................................................................................15	 2,288	 152
	 18.	 St. Norbert......................................................................................13	 2,223	 171
	 19.	C astleton.........................................................................................13	 2,205	 169
	 20.	E lmira.................................................................................................. 9	 2,188	 243

SINGLE-GAME ATTENDANCE HIGHS
No.	 Visitor at Home Team 	 Date

	 1,619	N orwich at Plattsburgh St................................................................March 22, 2014
	 885	 St. Thomas (MN) at Plattsburgh St................................................March 21, 2014
	 879	 Southern Me. at Norwich.......................................................................Jan. 31, 2014
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Division I
BY AVERAGE ATTENDANCE
Season	 Team	 Avg.
2004	 Minnesota....................................................................................................................1,358
2005	 Minnesota....................................................................................................................1,726
2006	 Minnesota....................................................................................................................1,306
2007	 Wisconsin.....................................................................................................................1,362
2008	 Wisconsin.....................................................................................................................1,861
2009	 Wisconsin.....................................................................................................................1,585
2010	 Wisconsin.....................................................................................................................2,227
2011	 Wisconsin.....................................................................................................................2,768
2012	 Wisconsin.....................................................................................................................2,689
2013	 Minnesota....................................................................................................................1,815
2014	 Minnesota....................................................................................................................2,394

 BY TOTAL ATTENDANCE
Season	 Team	 Attendance
2004	 Wisconsin..................................................................................................................24,444
2005	 Minnesota.................................................................................................................27,624
2006	 Minnesota.................................................................................................................26,131
2007	 Wisconsin..................................................................................................................28,607
2008	 Wisconsin..................................................................................................................33,502
2009	 Wisconsin..................................................................................................................31,706
2010	 Wisconsin..................................................................................................................44,537
2011	 Wisconsin..................................................................................................................52,589
2012	 Wisconsin..................................................................................................................56,471
2013	 Minnesota.................................................................................................................41,734
2014	 Wisconsin..................................................................................................................46,589

Division III

BY AVERAGE ATTENDANCE
Season	 Team	 Avg.
2005	E lmira................................................................................................................................667
2006	 Plattsburgh St. ..............................................................................................................449
2007	 Middlebury.....................................................................................................................366
2008	 Plattsburgh St. ..............................................................................................................348
2009	 Bowdoin..........................................................................................................................382
2010	 Plattsburgh St................................................................................................................337
2011	R ochester Inst................................................................................................................738
2012	R ochester Inst................................................................................................................668
2013	 Bowdoin..........................................................................................................................420
2014	 Plasttsburgh St..............................................................................................................560

BY TOTAL ATTENDANCE
Season	 Team	 Attendance
2005	E lmira..........................................................................................................................10,004
2006	 Plattsburgh St. ...........................................................................................................7,645
2007	 Plattsburgh St. ...........................................................................................................6,660
2008	 Plattsburgh St. ...........................................................................................................5,924
2009	 Middlebury..................................................................................................................5,010
2010	 Plattsburgh St.............................................................................................................5,396
2011	R ochester Inst..........................................................................................................12,547
2012	R ochester Inst..........................................................................................................10,031
2013	 Plattsburgh St.............................................................................................................6,124
2014	 Plattsburgh St.............................................................................................................8,960
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